Student Name

KUSHTIA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KUSHTIA.

Admission-2024, 2nd waiting List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 108 ]

Father & Mother

Mobile

1 MOST. HAPSA AKTER RIYA
2 (&) MOMOTA HENA

3 () TASNIM JANNAT

4 () MST ASHMA AFROSE MISSTY
5 (o) RUKAIYA ZANNAT

6 (=) FARJANA AKTAR ANIKA

7 (&) TAKIA ISLAM TOHA

8 [ NUSHRAT KABIR

9 (&) AISHANI SAHA PIU

10 (&) TRINAYANA SAHA PIU

1 () JANNATUL MAWA

12 AYESHA SIDDIKA CHOYA
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User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVSAY2EJFP5P
20125016317051535
GVJ98GKT8GZD
20155026019357891
GV6TRES7RB3K
20155017143068491
GV7XHMGJ2CMA
20165026006341293
GVDFGHBYMXIJY
20145026018362336
GV55H72BHBQC
20145026018359881
GVF3QSH6E6AT
20145019494054484
GV8P6SD3HKON
20145026019356199
GVAG7V5TNDVV
20145026008363033
GVF29H24DNBM
20155026008362291
GVXAJ4SUDBA4P
20145017944028478
GVH3U8YBJH6U
20154418044106862

Md. Hamidur Rahman

Mat. Samsunnahar Rita

Md Mahbubul Kadir
Ismat Ara

S.M Shariful Islam
Sufia Khatun

Md Romzan Ali Ronzu
Mst Rogena Begum
Husain Md. Rizvi
Afroza Khatun

Md. Faruk Ahmmed
Mst. Amina Khatun
Md. Tohedul Islam
Mst. Hafiza Sultana
Md Afzal Hossain
Jeasmin Khatun
Banibrata Saha
Rikta Saha
Banibrata Saha
Rikta Saha

Md. Ruhul Amin
Mst. Roshna Khatun
Md Answar Ali

Mst Parven Khatun

01798870873

01834750773

01759512498

01718351869

01972232963

01712841687

01738594055

01774525755

01712558878

01712214259

01878042554

01822562822

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

DIS

DIS

SIB

SIB

SIB

SIB

SIB

Quota Rank

10

1

12



Student Name

KUSHTIA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KUSHTIA.

Admission-2024, 2nd waiting List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 108 ]

Father & Mother

Mobile

13 () TAYEBA TASNIM

14 () MST NUSRAT JAHAN NISA
15 (2 MST. NOURIN JAHAN

16 () ISRAT JAHAN

17 () TASNIAH TANJIM SHEFA
18 (&) MUBASHSHIRA BHUIYAN
19 (&) ARSHI RAHMAN

20 [ZJKH MASIAT MARIYA

21 (2)ZUBAIDA KARIM LISA

22 (&) SAMIA RAHMAN

23 () SAMIA ISLAM

24 (&) AFRIN AKTER MARIAM

Page 2 of 9

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVODMNQ3TQQ9
20155026005308450
GVFPDCPVSSQE
20155017125075022
GVAGMV92GTY9
20156410310107343
GVCQAD2B9J4X
20145019429104866
GVXGKQ2D324V
20155017169058483
GVY2AZY7XBBD
20146816444105128
GVKABDP68N73
20155026012318438
GV4QSQHDEPHQ
201550179500598™1
GVDV3CE67RFP
20155017950047927
GVMEFVGSDZD9
20145026004250729
GVGMGCHVTI25
20145026012306349
GVZ7KMRAHZRN
20145017944045353

Md. Mostafizur Rahman
Samsunnahar

Md Ariful Islam

Mst Aklima Khatun Akhi
Md. Ziaur Rahman

Mst. Nipa Khatun

Md Mahamudul Haque
Mst Lipi Khatun

Md. Zehad Hossain
Shapla Khatun

Mohammad Hasibur Rahman Bhuiyan

Umme Abedin Saima
Md. Masud Rahman
Bipasha Rahman

Kh Mominur Islam
Kamrunnahar

Md. Razaul Karim
Mst. Farjana Khatun
K.M. Mamunur Rahman
Mst. Sharmin Akther
Md Tariqul Islam

Mst Shamoly Khatun
Md Ashraful Islam
Mst Shuli Khatun

01960427672

01963679533

01730792525

01734196684

01728973705

01748967407

01712863361

01761989850

01716185748

01716225707

01918387066

01796403303

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Quota Rank

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24



Student Name

KUSHTIA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KUSHTIA.

Admission-2024, 2nd waiting List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 108 ]

Father & Mother

Mobile

25 ARISHA AFROSE EYA

26 MAHMUDA AKHTER MAYA

27 () MANHA MAHNOOR
28 &) URMI DATTO

29 () FARIA TASFIA NIDHI
30 () MST AYESHA SIDDIKA
31 (o) MST SADIA NUSRAT
32 (o) ANIKA

33 () MST ADIA ANAF MIHA
34 () RAISA

35 (&) MST. SADIYA KHATUN

36 (&) MST. MAHIYA

Page 3 0of9

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVZQ5RSXIDAP
20155017125064782

GV34S3UYDE8Z
20155026018358265

GVTF5QACKK4Q

20145026004297786

GV4XPM98BBS7
20155026007363447
GVBYK85R7FT3
20155026007338146
GVG66ESNFF5B
20141813123108781
GVACUYXUPQS5
20151812323100852
GVIJTHA9BQNVQ
20144413381033897
GVVEBG36YYAS8
20135026012271563
GVT4PGHQ8E7Q
20155017116069689
GVGN5ABUARES
20145017950057714
GV3P29GSN29B
20145017125063723

Md Ariful Islam

Mst Beautay Khatun

Md Milton Hossain
Mst Taslima Akhter
Md Moydul Haque
Jakiya Afrin

Sree Uttom Kumar Datto
Sreemoti Soma Rani Dotto

Farugue Ahmed
Mst Beby Ahamed
Md Bazlur Rahman
Mst Hazera Khatun
Md Salim Uddin
Mst Parvin Sultana
Razu Ahamed
Juina Khatun

Md Mizanur Rahman

Mst Sampa Khatun
Md.Shariful Islam
Bithi Khatun
Sugun

Rahima Aktar

Md. Rashidul Islam

Mst. Howya Akter Sumi

01712144299

01758728438

01924191966

01409711680

01722590818

01826825842

01983910239

01932160566

01719478877

01747708742

01984326537

01762124712

Quota Rank
GEN 25
GEN 26
GEN 27
GEN 28
GEN 29
GEN 30
GEN 31
GEN 32
GEN 33
GEN 34
GEN 35
GEN 36



Student Name

KUSHTIA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KUSHTIA.

Admission-2024, 2nd waiting List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 108 ]

Father & Mother

Mobile

37 (=) APORNA PAUL

38 (o) NUR-E-JANNAT

39 (=) SHABIHA TASNIM SAINA
40 () ANJIMA JERIN RAEESA
41 () AHANA AKTER

42 (&) sADIA

43 () TASFIA RAHMAN

44 (2) AFSARA ZAMAN NICHA
45 (2 RAFIA JANNAT MIM

46 [ TASMIA SULTANA SOHA
47 (&) SUMAIYA BINTE AMZAD

48 SADIA ISLAM SAFA
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User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV4E2JJ5N3QV
20145017151075689
GVX2TZB4EU3H
20155028008025117
GVAXYE4CRUZQ
20155026019362762
GV8GGJ2DYFZE
20154793319023060
GVTP2D2KMCNS
20155026019363619
GVAPNNR2V8KE
20155022005031820
GVRQ6ZCVGCRU
20156810713107260
GV7F4RB75DRN
20155017917106013
GVEQ37GYVTCO
20155026013370521
GVAPH4JDVQ8D
20155017143066959
GVFSSTMRTV6R
20154413381034625
GVDTDQ9S8Q9G
20155026019358039

Asim Kumar Paul
Anita Pal

Md. Motiur Rahman
Mst. Husneara Shova

Shaikh Moshiur Rahman Shimul

Noshin Israt Rupa
Sardar Rafiqul Islam
Anjumanara Khanam
Md. Rajab Ali
Shathy Khatun
Igbal Masud
Shamina Khandokar
Md Zillur Rahaman
Aklima Akter

Md Asaduzzaman
Kohinur Khatun

Md Mofijul Islam
Jannatun Necha
Md. Tipu Sultan
Most. Kajol Akter
Md Amzad Hossain
Halima Khatun

Md Shariful Islam
Mrs Rajia Khatun

01719742700

01706379750

01724383614

01535819978

01766073549

01818899601

01320800896

01723320352

01721326178

01711246008

01917252850

01710242078

Quota Rank
GEN 37
GEN 38
GEN 39
GEN 40
GEN 41
GEN 42
GEN 43
GEN 44
GEN 45
GEN 46
GEN 47
GEN 48



Student Name

KUSHTIA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KUSHTIA.

Admission-2024, 2nd waiting List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 108 ]

Father & Mother

Mobile

49 (&) JENIFA AKTAR MAISHA

50 () WAJIHA HABIBA

51 (2 MST MOHONA AKTAR ATHAY
52 () MST KAKON ISLAM

53 (2 MST. MOHIMA AKTER JERIN
54 (2 MAISHA RAHMAN MAHI

55 () MST. SUMAYA AKTER MISTI
56 () SABIHA SULTANA

57 () JESMIN ARA

58 () JANNATUL MAOUA NILUFA
59 (o) NASHITA MASHUR

60 KHADUA ISLAM

Page 5 0of 9

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV3GKPT6R4QU
20155026016361202
GVN7DPUCTESN
20155026002284801
GVO9QIXFZNT2Z
20145017125073999
GVOVYCICR2AD
20155026009363523
GVQS5J7T7TCE6
20155017918058639
GVX5E7Y3JDNV
20145026004302193
GVGSQHRBP29T
20155026019363192
GVR3T7QTZCMH
20155017937032977
GV628PBJUMX5
20155019494059147
GVFRH8TD2RBE
20145026012317031
GV758TAX2EZ7
20145026004314174
GVVR7MES5KSU2
20155017944047193

Md Ziarul Islam
Shanaz Parvin
Md.Habibur Rahman
Anaeka Khatun

Late Khondokar Mohat Ali
Rima Khatun

Kamrul Islam

Monika Akter

Md. Jefirul Islam

Mst. Sati Khatun

Md. Mizanur Rahman
Mst Shamima Sultana
Md. Masud Rana

Mst. Nasima Aktar Rani
Md. Bellal Hossain Biswas
Shanta Aktar

Md Nashir Uddin

Mst Shamima Akter
Md Liton Ahamed

Mst Chompa Begum
S.M Nurnabi

Fahmida Jesmin

Zahid Hosain

Farhana Akter Reshma

01729551316

01727965097

01933537187

01997686563

01723008280

01718801590

01719801885

01742056393

01540003433

01716856370

01711156568

01718156358

Quota Rank
GEN 49
GEN 50
GEN 51
GEN 52
GEN 53
GEN 54
GEN 55
GEN 56
GEN 57
GEN 58
GEN 59
GEN 60



KUSHTIA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KUSHTIA.
Admission-2024, 2nd waiting List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 108 ]

Student Name

Father & Mother

Mobile

61 (&) ASCHIYA AKTER AUBONTI

62 (2 MST NAIMA RAHMAN SHANTA
63 (2 ASHRAFI ALAM MAISHA

64 (=) NISHAT TASNIM MIM

65 (2 MORIAM AHAMMED SUCHONA
66 () MAZIDA EASMIN

67 () ANIKA TAHSIN RAHI

68 () MEHJABIN RASHID RIDITA

69 (2 AMIYA KHAN AYSHA

70 (&) AISHWARJA GHOSH

71 & FAWZIA USRAT

72 ADIBA JANNAT OHONA

Page 6 of 9

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVUDP2TMGIEF
20145017956050480
GVKXPQRRMHQ8
20155026005308129
GV9YJ4FB6CRG
20145026012319622
GV7UQ3DAMSEKN
20151022013518655
GV35JFKTOR3U
20145017975050190
GVEXZT4QNR3Q
20151824009134072
GVQQDVCYUBSA
20135017134067369
GV56C38C3RPK
20145017169068854
GV6C7VYRT8QD
20145026009301486
GV2ECAUPIJEDG
20155016337012802
GVS65V7T1282V
20155026018357803
GVGUKQQJQPS2
20155017956049612

Abdul Ohab

Ruposi Khatun

Md. Shilon Ali
Nazmun Nahar

Md Ashraful Alam
Miss Sumi Khatun
Md Mahmudul Hoque
Hasna Hena

Md. Sohel

Mst. Tanzila Champa
Md Mashud Golam
Zakia Sultana

Md Hasinur Rahman
Nasrin Zaman Ruma
Md Mamun Ur Rashid
Jarin Afrin Aney
Amirul Islam

Mst. Juthi Sultana Jakiya
Debasish Ghosh
Sabita Mondol
Masud Alam

Mst Nilufar Yeasmin
Md Moshor Rahman
Mst Shila Khatun

01861021019

01717656892

01961155433

01952541934

01724383840

01917332978

01708636816

01710116632

01760768806

01726702006

01722398809

01722362540

Quota Rank
GEN 61
GEN 62
GEN 63
GEN 64
GEN 65
GEN 66
GEN 67
GEN 68
GEN 69
GEN 70
GEN 71
GEN 72



KUSHTIA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KUSHTIA.

Admission-2024, 2nd waiting List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 108 ]

Student Name

Father & Mother

Mobile

73 (&) ARSHIYA NUSRAH TANAZ
74 (&) ZUARIA ISLAM

75 () UMME RAISA

76 (&) MST RITHI KHATUN

77 (&) MST ANIMA HAMID MAH|
78 (&) MST TESMIA RAHMAN SHARIKA
79 (&) MST. MASUMA KHATUN
80 (&) FATEMA TUJ ZOHRA

81 (&) HURUM MAKSURAT MEGH
82 () NUSRAT JAHAN NABILA
83 () RABIYA BUSHREE

84 (&) OSMI BISWAS

Page 7 of 9

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV86EUF6ZVRN
20155026009298283
GV8H45VHKB6T
20155026018370664
GVG92K2PY953
20155026009296697
GV6KHIJEPXRVY
20135017944038483
GV7K62Q226QT
20155019458056959
GVISVOUT6KGP
20145019494052798
GVYC49QPXKM5
20158217680107971
GVRVR8SGBUS5P
20155026012318096
GVAX74X8VG36
20155026018359740
GVBB7CZ6MYK4
20152692512588041
GVBBVU7SZZZF
20152692522367833
GVTA6RISYGEN
20201450260012679

Md. Tanshen Hossain
Tanjila Islam

Md Zohurul Islam
Kazol Rekha

Md Rakibul Islam

Mst Surya Akter Sherin

Md Robiul Islam

Mst Nipa Khatun

Md Abdul Hamid
Mst Sharmin Akter
Md Shamiur Rahman
Mst Runa Khatun
Mohammadullah

Mst. Samsunnahar Shema

Md Abu Taleb

Mst Monjara

Aslam Ahomed

Mst. Munny Khatun
Md. Nazmul Hushain
Reshma Akter

Md. Anwar Hosen
Bobita Islam

Pintu Biswash

Mith Biswas

01716870539

01710092782

01521760700

01795223237

01710130146

01746381943

01710014902

01711210546

01758585050

01517172222

01913458719

01758901564

Quota Rank
GEN 73
GEN 74
GEN 75
GEN 76
GEN 77
GEN 78
GEN 79
GEN 80
GEN 81
GEN 82
GEN 83
GEN 84



KUSHTIA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KUSHTIA.
Admission-2024, 2nd waiting List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 108 ]

Student Name Father & Mother Mobile

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

Quota Rank

GVSEEPKCHFA7 Sohan Ahamad Sumon
() ULFAT JAHAN SOHANI 1712815323 EN

8> .U O 20155017950042150 Mst Easmin Sultana Eati 01712815 G 8>
GV9VB4QG3RS9 Thurul Islam

86 MST. KHADIJA AKTHER TITHI Q . 01936659041 GEN 86
20155017944040529 Mst. Juliya Khatun
GV7FSZET2JAH Osman Goni

87 MISHKATULJANNAT TASHFIA > I 01722324260 GEN 87
20162915684108002 Rabaya Sultana
GV225K2K4QAA Md. Kamrozzaman Babu

88 (=) SHAYONTY ISLAM 01708644346 GEN 88
20145026003362644 Farzana Aktar
GVIOMYKFSKQS8B Vidyut Ah d

89 (ZJARIA ANZUM Q ayut Ahame 01716768653  GEN 89
20155019480071526 Rumana Khatun
GVAR7CX2E725 Sh K Sah

90 (&) SHROBONA SAHA ANNESHA nawon fumar >ana 01777617676 GEN 90
20155026004275752 Silpy Saha
GV2Y4U575759 Md. Baharul Karim Shoha

91 TASHNUVA KARIM ARSHEE ) 9 01717565025 GEN 91
20155026004268647 Taslima Akter
GVXF62577BKR Md Murad Hossain Pintu

92 MST MANSURA AKTER . 01868975670 GEN 92
20155026020360847 Mst Nasrin Khatun
GVDQTQZTZZEB Md Ziaur Rah

93 (2JFABIHA BUSHRA QrQ auranman 01912754765 GEN 93
20155026012371340 Syeda Zannat Ara
GVGABESK7BG4 Mohasin Ali Badsha

94 (Z)RAISA FERDOUS| Jonasin Alrbads 01751296373  GEN 94
201550260M1371605 Rima Aktar
GV3AV5ES83ZF Md. Halal Uddin

95 TASINA HABIBA . 01738263316 GEN 95
20155019487105808 Mst Sumi Akter
GVJAA7CABR9Z Chowdhury Ridwanul Altab

) FATIMA ZAHRA CHOWDHURY ZARA 1301207757 EN
% . CHO U 20155026006286884 Zannat Ara 0130120775 G %6
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KUSHTIA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KUSHTIA.
Admission-2024, 2nd waiting List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 108 ]

Student Name Father & Mother Mobile

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

Quota Rank

GVCXA26K2B6G Md. Safiqul Hal

97 (&) MST LAMIYA ariqul hax 01765316229 GEN 97
20155026016345682 Mst Nargis Begum
GVFTXUSSP3YF Md Bashir Ahamed

98 (2 FABIHA BUSHRA d BashirAname 01721656210  GEN 98
20155017964000389 Eti Khatun
GVZQ277DU8SH9 Md. Alamin Biswa

99 () MST. SUSMIETA KHATUN Q n Blswas 01744904329  GEN 99
20135017125062092 Mst. Aleya Khatun
GVBNCVRJ7ZMMN Bidhan Krisna Bhoumik

100 (&) AKANSHA BHOUMIK 01331449457  GEN 100
20144421605091279 Sutandra Das
GVIGMR39TGAM Md. Piarul Is|

101 (&) TANJIM FARIYA arutisiam 01776501890  GEN 101
20145026005308256 Mst. Ema Khatun
GVAZRSNE6ZA2 Moh d Liton Al

102 &) TASNIM JAHAN ohammad Liton Al 01721717891 GEN 102
20154736938116542 Sume Khatun
GVYS5UCD62RU Md Azizul Hugue

103 () JANNAT FARIA g 01712655859  GEN 103
20155017944044848 Mrs Toma Khatun
GVHC7566GAKP Md. Mizanul Haque

104 () NUR A MAYMANATI KOTHA . 01723529763  GEN 104
20155019414075293 Mst. Shamima Akter Ratna
GV8BCXXE57YE Md. Robiul Is|

105 (2 AJMERY AYESHA obiUtslam 01777496789  GEN 105
20145017125075116 Mst. Joly Khatun
GVSYEBE46GCS Md Motiar Hossain Rokon

106 (&) MST RAISA KHATUN OHar Flossain Kok 01925686870  GEN 106
20155026005308943 Mst Sinigdha Khatun
GVBYZ65AX3NG Md. Emrul Hossen

107 () UMAMA TUBA . 01717665416 GEN 107
20144793328024636 Tania Sultana
GVH5RSS2Q2KF Md Abu Syed

108 ) MST FATEMA SYED SHITHI 1714235751 EN 1

08 . 20155026005307132 Mrs Souruba Yesmin Sriti 0 >75 G 08
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